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Nome
ODIN
ROBIN
BRADOK
FEROZ
JESSE
ESCULACHO
PITBULL
PERTURBADO
REI DA RETOMADA
CHAMA ETERNA
CASSINO
CLANDESTINO
TAURUS
REZA A LENDA
BOCA LIVRE

Anilha
004000
035596
057816
buritil114
029618
163091
089225
004409
105454
008819
086010
032740
094859
016692
068185

Dono
GIVANILDO/KEBINHO
DANILO
CARLOS RANGEL
HUMBERTO
PAULINHO
MARCO
MARCELO
ITALIANO
DORIVAL
MARCOS HENRIQUE
PAULO RISSI
MANOEL
ANDERSON/LUIZINHO
GOIABA
MARCIO

TRINCA FERRO 15/01/2023

CCPV - Varginha

Cidade
TRES PONTAS
SG
TRES PONTAS
VARGINHA
TRES PONTAS
VARGINHA
TRES CORACOES
VARGINHA
VARGINHA
VARGINHA
VARGINHA
VARGINHA
VARGINHA
TRéS PONTAS
ELOI MENDES

10/15 min
0/203
0/194
0/184
0/149
0/146
0/145
0/114
0/144
0/142
0/134
0/110
0/106
0/105
0/92
0/92

Pontos
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